





Offizielle Ergebnisliste

Alpiner Schilauf - Riesentorlauf

Gaste
Rang StNr
3 33
4 35
Herren AK III
Rang StNr
1 39
2 37
3 40
4 38
Herren AK I1
Rang StNr
1 46
2 42
3 4
4 45
5 43
6 44
Herren AK 1
Rang StNr
1 49
2 47
3 48
4 51
5 50
Herren AK
Rang StNr
1 53
2 58
3 55
4 57
5 56
6 52
7 54
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Name
ZACHBAUER Alois
TREIBLMAIR Christian

Name
SCHNEEBAUER Alois
ELLERBOCK Anton
SURNER Konrad
SINZINGER Herbert

Name

FISCHER Franz
SCHMIDHUBER Manfred
JAGER Hermann
GROMER Leopold
SCHNEEBAUER Otmar
SCHACHNER Andreas

Name

FRIEDL Andreas
BRUCKL Thomas
SELKER Johannes
WEICH Gerhard
HARTL Karel

Name

AHORNDL Hannes
SCHAURECKER Friedrich
STEHLI Marco
GALLHAMMER Roland
GLECHNER Gerold
LORENZ Andreas
DOBLHAMMER Bernhard

JG
1969
1969

JG
1953
1949
1948
1044

JG
1966
1966
1961
1963
1966
1966

JG
1970
1972
1973
1967
1971

JG
1980
1985
1977
1980
1974
1974
1976

Klasse
Gaste
Géste

Klasse
AKIII
AKIII
AKIII
AKIII

Klasse
AK I
AK I
AK I
AK I
AK I
AK I

Klasse
AK|
AK|
AK|
AK|
AK1

Klasse
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
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X

1. Lauf
<1:12,03>
<1:38,45>

1. Lauf
<1:.04,52>
<1:07,07>

1:07,90

<DIS>

1. Lauf
1:01,53
1:02,81
1:03,83
<1:06,58>
1:12,89
<1:17,26>

1. Lauf
57,87
1:01,21
<1:02,44>
1:04,50
<NIZ>

1. Lauf
58,76
59,13

1:00,53

1:00,94

1:01,29

1:02,40

1:09,97

2. Lauf
1:09,68
1:34,17

2. Lauf
1:03,82
1:06,91
<1:08,34>
1:17,57

2. Lauf
<1:03,54>
<1:03,48>
<1:03,90>

1:06,36
<1:13,45>

1:16,50

2. Lauf
<1:10,21>
<1:01,34>

1:01,55
<1:05,64>

1:05,58

2. Lauf
<NIZ>
<1:00,24>
<1:00,82>
<NIZ>
<1:04,10>
<1:03,76>
<1:11,02>

Ges.Zeit
1:09,68
1:34,17

Ges.Zeit
1:03,82
1:06,91
1:07,90
1:17,57

Ges.Zeit
1:01,53
1:02,81
1:03,83
1:06,36
1:12,89
1:16,50

Ges.Zeit
57,87
1:01,21
1:01,55
1:04,50
1:05,58

Ges.Zeit
58,76
59,13

1:00,53
1:00,94
1:01,29
1:02,40
1:09,97
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Herren AK
Rang StNr Name JG  Klasse 1. Lauf 2. Lauf Ges.Zeit
Nicht am Start (1. Lauf): 4 (6,90%)
StNr Name JG Klasse
22 BRAIT Max 1993 Jod I/11
23 SEYFRIED Josef 1991 Jad /11
24 SEYFRIED Felix 1993 Jad /11
25 BRAIT Johannes 1992 Jod 1/11
Nicht im Ziel (2. Lauf): 1 (1,72%)
StNr Name JG Klasse
26 WINTERSTEIGER Philipp 1992 Jod 1/11
Disqualifiziert (2. Lauf): 1 (1,72%)
StNr Name JG Klasse Tornr.
2 LORENZ Nina 2002 KI/KII 27
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